Startnummer Fornavn
338 Maren Halle
321 Ingrid Bergene
358 Mari
345 Petronella Halle
308 Maria
306 Signe Bredholt
357 Astrid
326 Liten Fredrikke
316 Ella Arentz
346 Mari Kalas
348 Vilde Langevei
323 Stine
327 Malin Fevang
341 Hedda
340 Thelma
350 Tomine Vestheim
354 Nina Sofia Kjaeras
339 Amanda
353 Sandra
343 Vilde
322 Nora Bergene
324 Wilma Kristin
305 Oda Cathrine Holdal
362 Kaija
96 Gunhild Halle
117 Ingeborg
5 Mai Britt
64 Christina Berge
69 Ashild Alne
30 Karen Louise Edland
23 Hanne Torp
44 Cathrine

Etternavn
Haugen
Aabrekk
Ruud
Mortensen
Prestbgen
Jgrgensen
10
Engebretsen
Hagen
Abrahamsen
Halle
Nicolaysen
Vidum
Gjerstad
Febakke
Mustaparta
Moland
Febakke
Solheim
Beckman
Aabrekk
Hunskaar
Leveid

Tveras Kristof

Haugen
Dahl

Bjgrk
Pettersen
Pettersen
Gustavsen
Nilsen
Gulliksen

klubb
2003 Runar IL
2002 STIF
2002 Runar Ski
2002 STIF Friidrett
1999 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
1999 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
2002 Larvik Ski
2000 Stokke IL Ski
1999 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
2004 STIF Friidrett
2003
1999 Runar Ski
2003 Runar Ski
2003 STIF Friidrett
2002 STIF Friidrett
2002
2004 Andebu IL
2002 STIF Friidrett
2002 Stokke ski
2002 STIF Friidrett
2004 STIF
2003 Runar Ski
2006
2004 NOTEAM
1972 RunarIL
1987 Ringerike Friidrettsklubb
1972 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
1998 IL Runar
1980 Pronova BioPharma
1987 Crossfit Sandefjord
1979 Crossfit Sandefjord
1989 Crossfit Sandefjord

Klasse
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17

Tid

10:18.9
10:46.5
10:54.6
11:10.8
11:27.4
11:35.1
11:42.2
12:04.1
12:16.6
12:18.6
12:22.4
12:24.6
12:28.3
12:41.4
12:44.5
12:45.4
13:18.9
13:25.5
14:00.7
14:07.6
14:19.9
15:38.8
16:49.0
17:07.5
10:03.5
10:09.6
11:23.6
11:42.5
12:16.0
12:55.2
12:56.0
12:59.2
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101 Cecilie Bogen
16 Elvira Isabelle
71 Vilde
47 Borghild
31 Karina

4 |da
98 Dianne Sol
97 Marilou Antique

105 Silje Merete
93 Birgitte
62 Christel
19 Camilla
20 Line
61 Mona
17 Ase Bringeland

112 Marte
70 Charlotte
89 Ellen
11 Ina

6 Annette
8 Maj-Renee

501 Veronika

356 Brage

314 Mathias Bjgrnflaten

337 Fredrik

330 Anders Olav Hoff

311 Oskar Opstad

312 August

309 Arthur

335 Lars

302 Cornelius

301 Rasmus

361 Henrik

Boe

Daub
Hggseth
Hillestad
Kjaeraas
Aagaard
Borge
Auby
Steinstg
Gustavsen
Bremseth
Ophaug
Andersen
@sterud
Hansen
Jacobsen
Hgien
Bjgrge
Ellefsen
Gjerstad
Holdal
Karlsen
Bg
@vrum
Johnsrud
Husgy
Vike
Setlo
Klavenes
Hakonsen
Bjgrk
Aagaard
Borgersen

1978 Team

1981 Crossfit Sandefjord
1997 NOTEAM

1980 Svett Uansett
1987 Crossfit Sandefjord
1975 STIF/Pronova
1985 Crossfit / Jotun BIL
1972 NOTEAM

1979 NOTEAM

1983 NOTEAM

1973 2slow2know

1989 Crossfit Sandefjord
1988 Crossfit Sandefjord
1972 Buer Skole

1959 Crossfit Sandefjord
1979 Sandefjord Crossfit
1986 NOTEAM

1978 NOTEAM

1994 Crossfit Sandefjord
1972 Fevang

1970 Crossfit Sandefjord
1990 Crossfit Sandefjord
1999 Larvik Ski

1999 Team Gjertsen Sport
2000 Stokke iL, langrenn
1999 Hof IL

2004 Andebu IL

2001 STIF Friidrett

2003 NOTEAM

2002 Botne Skiklubb
2002 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
2002 STIF

2000 Runar Ski

D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17 uten tid
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16

13:08.0
13:10.2
13:10.4
13:11.6
13:23.6
13:33.7
13:40.4
13:52.6
13:53.0
14:07.2
14:24.1
14:59.0
15:11.5
15:45.6
15:50.4
15:57.3
16:54.9
17:18.3
17:45.8
17:53.2
18:01.0
fullfgrt

09:08.4
09:15.3
09:23.2
10:05.0
10:18.4
10:25.1
10:27.9
10:34.8
10:35.5
10:39.3
10:39.1

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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315 Isak Mahn

352 Jens Kalas

333 Even

332 Emil

355 Mons Kjeeras
325 Oskar Myrvang
349 Mathias Bogen
329 Sondre

303 Theodor

347 Oliver Tveras
317 Peder

360 Marcus

319 Lorents Gulvik
310 Jostein Henri
320 Trygve

331 Sivert Vataker
344 Morten

336 Isak

328 Marius Fevang
313 Tinius

342 Snorre Stemshaug

304 Ole Holdal
351 Mats
359 Morten
15 Thomas
54 Stale
66 Kristoffer Fjeere
3 Jarle
41 Anders
94 Carl-Fredrik
116 Hans Kenneth
32 Bjgrn Thomas
56 Gylve

Andersen
Abrahamsen
Gravningen
Eileras
Moland
Olsen

Boe
Weseth
Bjork
Kristoffersen
Ormar
Hjeraas
Hegdal
Liland
Eriksen
Livergd
Longvastgl
Eileras
Vidum
Seether-Fredri
Roe

Leveid
Longvastgl
Ruud
Haggy
Opstad
Eftedal
Aagaard
Jprgensen
Gustavsen
Hjaertaas
Hultberg
Setlo

2003 Runar Ski

2002

2001 Stokke IL

2001 Stokke IF, Langrenn
2000 Stokke IL

2002 Runar IL

2003

2002 Hof IL

2004 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
2003

2003 Runar Ski

2000 Runar SKI

2003 Store Bergan IL
2003 IL Runar

2001 IL Runar

2004 STIF

2005 STIF Friidrett

2006 Stokke iL, langrenn
2005 Runar Ski

2002 TMT reloaded
2002 STIF Friidrett

2003 Crossfit Sandefjord
2006

2000 Runar

1978 Crossfit Sandefjord
1974 Andebu IL

1996 STIF Friidrett

1972 STIF

1975 Pronova BIL

1981 Runar IL/Team Bajas
1971 Runar Ski

1975 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb
1965 Team Extreme

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17

10:46.3
10:50.3
10:54.8
10:58.1
11:05.5
11:06.9
11:10.1
11:18.8
11:19.1
11:42.5
11:43.0
11:58.2
12:01.4
12:02.7
12:09.0
12:10.2
12:40.5
12:43.2
12:47.8
13:03.2
13:11.6
13:29.0
16:46.5
20:55.8
09:42.1
09:47.8
09:55.3
10:16.1
10:28.5
10:32.5
10:35.6
10:37.9
10:39.5
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74 Nikolai Myrvang

100 Tor Einar
51 Christian
114 Marius
90 Anders
43 Trond
46 Geir Einar
106 @ystein
92 Sigurd
39 Hakon
77 Christoffer
95 Mats
36 Sondre
58 Tommy
26 Simen
76 Lars
115 Jgrgen
102 Ronny
111 Christian
107 Rolf Arild
53 Kjetil H.
22 Henrik
86 Jan
79 Adrian
80 Carl Eirik

113 Sven Magnus

25 Lars .
37 Julien
2 Tommy
91 Jan Ludvig
87 Jarle S.
110 Morten
35 Stale

Olsen
Hansen
Borge
Martinsen
Rgste
Gjelstad
Flathen
Gulliksen
Johannessen
Arvesen
Markmanrud
Ottersen
Danielsen
Fredriksen
Weum
Hestnes
Kittelsen
Halvorstad
Omvik
Myran
Liland
Aasgaard
Livergd
Martinsen
Wendt
Pettersen
Halvorsen
Desjardins
Larsen
Eskedal
Hermansen
Hansen
Aspestrand

1996 Runar Ski
1971 NOTEAM
1965 STIF
1991 SOK
1971 IL Runar
1968 HLO Revisjon & Radgivning
1977 Svett Uansett
1971 Jotun BIL
1974 Frydenlund Athletics
1974 Runar
1970 Jotun BIL
1991 Team Bajas
1974 Team Treningssenter
1970 TMT reloaded
1986 Crossfit Sandefjord
1977 Top Temp
1977 Fjellsport.no
1985 Kodal
1980 Metro
1965 Noteam
1970 IL Runar/Flautangen
1985 Crossfit Sandefjord Jotun BIL
1968 Kodal
Fjellsport.no
Fjellsport.no
1980 Ross Offshore
1983 Crossfit Sandefjord
1972 NOTEAM
1974 STIF
1973 Pronova BIL
1974 Mgller Bil Sandefjord
1980 Norconsult
1982 Crossfit Sandefjord

H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17

10:44.6
10:44.9
10:54.3
11:02.5
11:04.1
11:06.4
11:10.4
11:12.5
11:13.8
11:18.0
11:20.8
11:22.9
11:25.7
11:29.3
11:30.2
11:33.2
11:40.5
11:41.8
11:42.0
11:44.5
11:45.4
11:47.0
11:52.7
11:53.0
12:01.4
12:02.5
12:03.3
12:05.3
12:14.8
12:17.6
12:19.9
12:22.3
12:28.6

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42



42 Truls-Andre T
57 Henry

45 Tore Aarhus
104 Thor Edvard
78 Alexander

60 Eystein

13 André Onarheim
99 Roger

65 Hjarand

38 Daniel

48 Tom

50 Jgrgen

63 Dan

55 Atle

21 Kenneth

59 Markus

72 Stian

88 Mathias Alexander
84 Eric

67 Fredrik

10 Truls

14 Hans

83 Stian Moldveer
103 Inge
109 Jarle

12 John Inge

81 Egil

85 Terri

75 Mikael

1 Dag

108 Magnus

73 Terje

82 Greger

Bjanger
Steine
Gulbrandsen
Thorsen
Gamme
Finne
Lauritsen
Kjaer
Marthinsen
Haugen
Dreng
Kinnergd
Bremseth
Larsen
Haugland
Stgrdal
Haugan
Jahrn
Nilsson
Loke
Krgmke
Olofsson
Larsen
Pettersen
Hem
Erlandsen
Rydén
Ingholm
Olsson
Klettum
Red
Nystrgm
Tangen

1987 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb

1983 Crossfit Sandefjord

1986 BASF Pronova

1974 Team Bajas
Fijellsport.no

1968 Buer Skole

1991 Crossfit Sandefjord

1972 Stag

1969 Sandefjord kommune

1989 Crossfit Sandefjord

1975 Buer Skole

1973 Buer Skole

1972 2slow2know

1977 Crossfit Sandefjord

1978 Crossfit Sandefjord

1998 TMT reloaded

1978 Fjellsport.no

1988 Pronova BIL
Fjellsport.no

1981 NOTEAM

1990 Crossfit Sandefjord

1983 Crossfit Sandefjord
Fjellsport.no

1974 Jotun BIL

1972 Ranvik U Skole

1985 Crossfit Sandefjord
Fjellsport.no
Fjellsport.no

1970 Crossfit Sandefjord

1959 Sgndre Eiendom

1997 Stokke IL

1965 Scandic Park Hotel
Fjellsport.no

H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17
H17

12:31.6
12:32.5
12:39.3
12:42.0
12:44.7
12:49.5
12:51.3
12:51.7
13:00.8
13:01.1
13:12.3
13:17.5
13:18.4
13:20.4
13:22.6
13:26.3
13:27.6
13:29.3
13:35.9
13:40.4
13:45.1
13:50.2
13:55.4
13:55.1
14:02.6
15:00.9
15:03.7
15:08.3
15:13.5
15:53.2
15:55.3
16:17.7
16:31.6

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75



68 Thomas
40 Erling Magnar

Reppesgard
Jgrgensen

1973 NOTEAM
1937 Ars Longa

H17
H17

16:40.4
16:46.1

76
77



